MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit industrial.filtrationgroup.com
Duplex filter
UG54
With stopcock change-over, rated pressure up to 10 bar (145 psi)
Connection sizes: DN 20 to DN 80, cast design
1. Features
High-performance, continuous filtration for plants
Used in shipping and industry

Differential pressure indicator/switch mounted on the filter
Duplex filter UG54 3
6. Type number key
Type number key with selection example for UG54 duplex filter DN 20 to DN 80
Main product group
C Duplex filter, cast design
Series
T Duplex flter with stopcock
Inlet and outlet connections
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
Flange DN 20
Flange DN 25
Flange DN 32
Flange DN 40
Flange DN 50
Flange DN 65
Flange DN 80
Filter connection standard + rated pressure
3 EN 1092 PN 16 bar
Position of main connections
2 Opposite each other on the same axis
Cover fastening
1 Stud bolts or hexagon screws
Options
0
2
3
7
Standard version
Electric cartridge heater
Steam/thermal cartridge heater
Version without non-ferrous metals
Type of inner assembly
A Filter elements for simplex filter
Inner assembly size
XX
Housing version
2
E
Nodular cast iron
Stainless steel
Stopcock material
2 Nodular cast iron
Number for special types or design features
XX
00 C T 08 3 2 1 0 A 07 2 2
Filtration Group GmbH
Schleifbachweg 45
D-74613 Öhringen Phone +49 7941 6466-0
Fax +49 7941 6466-429